Contact:
Lindsay Orange
Marketing Supervisor
Commonwealth Credit Union
502.564.4775
lorange@cwcu.org

Commonwealth Credit Union Named As Best-In-State Credit Union

This prestigious designation is presented by Forbes and Statista Inc.

Frankfort, KY (*June 24, 2021*)- With a clear vision and values that were created from the ground up, Commonwealth Credit Union has positioned itself to be a leader among financial institutions. They have earned numerous industry awards and are proud to be adding the Forbes Best-In-State Credit Unions 2021 designation as the #1 ranked credit union in Kentucky.

Forbes and Statista identified *America's Best-In-State Credit Unions 2021* based on an independent survey of approximately 25,000 US consumers who were asked to rate credit unions at which they have or previously have had checking accounts. Participants made recommendations regarding overall satisfaction; they also assessed them in the following areas: Trust, Terms & Conditions, Branch Services, Digital Services, Customer Service, and Financial Advice.

"As a financial institution that is 100% owned and operated by our members, there are few higher honors than one that is awarded based on their experiences," said Karen Harbin, President/CEO of Commonwealth Credit Union. "I could not be prouder of our team and their commitment in providing extraordinary service to each and every member, who are all part of the Commonwealth Credit Union Family."

This designation marks Commonwealth Credit Union's fourth award of 2021. On June 17, their company was named as a best place to work in Kentucky, making this the third year in a row they have been awarded this honor. In April, they won a Diamond Award, which is a national competition that recognizes and rewards creative excellence in credit union marketing. They were also the recipients of the YMCA of Central Kentucky's Community Impact Award.

Regina Grubbs, Chair of the Commonwealth Credit Union Board of Directors stated, "While it's important to celebrate our achievements, it must come with the recognition that each success is a testament to the caliber of our members. Without their continued loyalty and trust, our work would be in vain."

The full list of *America's Best-In-State Credit Unions 2021* was released on June 24, 2021. To see a full listing of Commonwealth Credit Union's awards, visit: www.ccuky.org/awards-and-recognition.

###

Established in 1951, Commonwealth Credit Union currently serves over 110,000 members. Anyone who lives, works, worships, goes to school, or volunteers in one of 25 eligible counties in the Louisville Metro and Bluegrass Regions of Kentucky can bank at Commonwealth Credit Union. Commonwealth Credit Union is the Official Credit Union of the University of Louisville.

Insured by NCUA. Equal Housing Opportunity